
*School Tours can also be arranged at
any time via appointment

St Dominic’s Catholic 
Primary School 

Broadmeadows

SCHOOL TOUR 
DATES 2026 

Tuesday Feb 10, 9:15 - 10:00am 

Wednesday March 11, 2:15 - 3:00pm 

Tuesday  April 28, 9:15 - 10:00am 

Wednesday May 20, 2:15 - 3:00pm 

Tuesday June 23, 9:15 - 10:00am 

Wednesday July 22, 2:15 - 3:00pm 

Tuesday Aug 18, 9:15 - 10:00am 

Wednesday Sep 16, 2:15 - 3:00pm 

Tuesday Oct 13, 9:15 - 10:00am 

Wednesday Nov 4, 2:15 - 3:00pm

  principal@sdbroadmeadows.catholic.edu.au

  www.sdbroadmeadows.catholic.edu.au/ 

  @St. Dominic’s Catholic Primary School, Broadmeadows




